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Use Manual English

Please make sure all parts are included in the package before installation. If any parts are missing
or damaged, do NOT install the product and contact us.

If you have any problems or suggestions, please feel free to contact us.

Product composition:
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Specification:

LED: 50 Lamp beads

Light Color: Warm

Voltage: 4.5V

Size: 100*77 CM

Material: Felt

Cable length: 30 CM

Power: 3*AA batteries (NO battery)
Timer: 6 hours on 18 hours off cycle

Package:

1* Felt cloth

1* Adapter (NO battery)
30* Pendants

1* User manual

Description:

1.100*77cm Christmas felt cloth with 30 small felt pendants.
2.3 AA batteries case.

3. You can choose ON/TIMER/OFF.

Timer:

If choosing the timer feature, the light will continuity light on for 6 hours and off for 18 hours.
Light on for 6 hours to meet the needs of the entire night, 18 hours off can save a lot of power
for your battery.

DIY Velcro:

There are 30 small felt pendants on the felt cloth, all of which have nylon buckles. You can
freely place them according to your preferences.

Installation:

Before use, place the pendant first, and then use a copper wire with lamp beads to wrap
it around the Christmas felt cloth. Lastly, install a 3*AA battery. Please keep it out of the
reach of children.

Bedienungsanleitung Deutsch

Bitte stellen Sie vor der Installation sicher, dass alle Teile im Paket enthalten sind. Falls Teile fehlen
oder beschddigt sind, kontaktieren Sie uns vor dem in Gebrauch nehmen bitte.

Falls Sie Probleme oder Vorschldge zur Verbesserung haben, wenden Sie sich gern an uns.

Produktzusammensetzung:
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Spezifikation:

LED: 50 Lampenperlen

Licht Farbe: Warm

Spannung: 4,5V

GroBe: 100 * 77 cm

Material: Filz

Kabelldnge: 30 cm

Leistung: 3 * AA-Batterien (KEINE Batterie)
Timer: 6 Stunden bei 18 Stunden Pause

Paket:

1* Filztuch

1* Adapter (KEINE Batterie)
30* Anhanger

1* Benutzerhandbuch

Beschreibung:

1. 100 * 77cm Weihnachtsfilztuch mit 30 kleinen Filzanhangern.
2.3 AA-Batteriefach.

3. Sie kdnnen zwischen EIN / TIMER / AUS wahlen.

Timer:

Wenn Sie die Timer-Funktion auswédhlen, leuchtet die Dauerleuchte 6 Stunden lang durch
und ist 18 Stunden lang aus. 6 Stunden lang an, um die Nacht zu erleuchten. 18 Stunden
Pause konnen viel Strom fir lhren Akku sparen.

DIY Klettverschluss:

Auf dem Filztuch befinden sich 30 kleine Filzanhanger, die alle Nylonschnallen haben.
Sie konnen sie nach Ihren Wiinschen frei platzieren.

Installation:

Platzieren Sie den Anhdnger vor dem Gebrauch zuerst und wickeln Sie ihn dann mit einem
Kupferdraht mit Lampenperlen um das Weihnachtsfilztuch. Zuletzt installieren Sie eine 3 *
AA-Batterie. Bitte bewahren Sie es auBBerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf.

Manuel utilisateur le francais

Veuillez-vous assurer que toutes les piéces sont incluses dans I'emballage avant I'installation.
Si des pieces sont manquantes ou endommagées, n'installez PAS le produit et contactez-nous.

Si vous avez des problémes ou des suggestions, n'hésitez pas a nous contacter.

Composition du produit:
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Spécification:

LED: 50 perles de lampe

Lumiére Couleur: chaud

Tension: 4,5V

Taille: 100 * 77 CM

Matériel: feutre

Longueur de cable: 30 CM

Puissance: 3 * piles AA (PAS de batterie)
Minuterie: 6 heures sur 18 heures hors cycle

Package:

1* tissu feutre

1* adaptateur (PAS de batterie)
30* Pendentifs

1* manuel d'utilisation

La description:

1.100 * 77cm Tissu en feutre de Noél avec 30 petits pendentifs en feutre.
2. 3 étuis pour piles AA.

3. Vous pouvez choisir ON / TIMER / OFF.

Minuteur:

Sivous choisissez la fonction de minuterie, la lumiére s'allumera en continu pendant 6
heures et s'éteindra pendant 18 heures. Allumée pendant 6 heures pour répondre aux
besoins de toute la nuit, 18 heures de veille peuvent économiser beaucoup d'énergie
pour votre batterie.

Velcro bricolage:

Il'y a 30 petits pendentifs en feutre sur le tissu en feutre, qui ont tous des boucles en
nylon. Vous pouvez les placer librement selon vos préférences.

Installation:

Avant utilisation, placez d'abord le pendentif, puis utilisez un fil de cuivre avec des perles
de lampe pour I'enrouler autour du feutre de Noél. Enfin, installez une pile AA 3 *. Veuillez
le garder hors de la portée des enfants.
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Manuale D'istruzioni lingua italiana Manual de uso Espaiiol
Assicurarsi che tutte le parti siano incluse nella confezione prima dell'installazione. In caso Descrizione: Por favor, asegurese de que todas las piezas estén incluidas en el paquete antes de la instalacién. Descripcion:
di parti mancanti o danneggiate, NON installare il prodotto e contattaci. 1.100 * 77cm Tessuto natalizio in feltro con 30 piccoli pendenti in feltro. Si alguna pieza falta o est4 danada, NO instale el producto y contactenos. 1. 100*77cm tela de fieltro navidefio con 30 pequefios colgantes de fieltro.
2. 3 batterie AA. 2. Caja de 3 pilas AA.
In caso di problemi o suggerimenti, non esitate a contattarci. 3. Si pud scegliere ON / TIMER / OFF. Si tiene algun problema o sugerencia, por favor, no dude en contactarnos. 3. Puedes elegir ENCENDIDO / TEMPORIZADOR / APAGADO.
Composizione del Prodotto: Timer: Composicion del producto: Temporizador:
Se si sceglie la funzione timer, la luce si accendera per 6 ore e si spegnera per 18 ore. Si elige la funcién de temporizador, la luz de continuidad se encendera durante 6 horas y
Accendendo per 6 ore per soddisfare le esigenze di tutta la notte, 18 ore di autonomia se apagara durante 18 horas. Enciéndalo durante 6 horas para satisfacer las necesidades
-[ possono risparmiare molta energia per la batteria. -[ de toda la noche, 18 horas de apagado pueden ahorrar mucha energia para sus pilas.
—0.3M —0.3M:
100CM | 5M _! 100CM | 5M _!
l DIY Velcro: l DIY Velcro:
|— 77CM—| #x50 Ci sono 30 piccoli pendenti in feltro sul panno in feltro, tutti con fibbie in nylon. Puoi posizionarli | |— 77CM—| x50 Hay 30 pequenios colgantes de fieltro en la tela de fieltro, todos los cuales tienen hebillas
iberamente in base alle tue preferenze. de nylon. Puede colocarlos libremente segun sus preferencias.
Specifiche: Especificacion:
LED: 50 perline lampada LED: 50 leds
Luce Colore: Caldo . Ligero Color: Célido ..
Installazione: Instalacion:
Tensione: 4.5V b dell | dol di util flod ined Voltaje: 4.5V A g | | col | ble d b
rima dell'uso, posizionare prima il ciondolo, quindi utilizzare un filo di rame con perline di . ntes de usar, coloque primero el colgante ego use un cable de cobre con cuentas
Dimensione: 100 * 77 CM ! Uso, postz! prima fid ) qul |‘u fzzare u . ! o P I. ! Tamafo: 100*77 CM Y que pri 9 yﬂu go useu o . u
. lampada per avvolgerlo attorno al panno di feltro di Natale. Infine, inserisci una batteria 3 * N de lampara para envolverlo alrededor del pafio de fieltro navidefo. Por ultimo, instale
Materiale: feltro AA Coll L orod | h | Material: Fieltro las 3 oilas AA. Por f of del al del
. Collocare il prodotto in un luogo sicuro per evitare che oggetti pesanti vengano colpiti. as 3 pilas AA. Por favor, manténgalo fuera del alcance de los nifos.
Lunghezza cavo: 30 CM P 7 un IUOgo sicuro per evi 9gettp 'Veng pr Longitud del cable: 30 CM P! v 9 Y !
Potenza: 3 * batterie AA (nessuna batteria) Alimentacién: 3 pilas AA (sin bateria)
Timer: 6 ore su 18 ore fuori ciclo Temporizador: Ciclo de 6 horas de encendido y 18 horas de apagado.
Confezione: Contenido del paquete:
1* panno di feltro 1* Pafno de fieltro
1* Adattatore (NO batteria) 1* Adaptador (SIN bateria)
30* Pendenti 30* Colgantes
1* Manuale d'Istruzioni 1* Manual de usuario
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